EP ES12-RS

(ES0633)
Fabrikat
Type
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Frilgft (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype
Energi
Transmission
Daektype
Batteri
Forerplads
Egenveegt (kg)

Udstyr

EP

ES12-RS

1200

600

3315

2110

100

800

550

1150

830

Standard

AC vekselstram
Transistorstyring
Vulculan
24/210ah

Farer platform
955 inkl. bat

El-servo, Batteriur, kan leveres
med certifikatlas (1 m. stop) og
indbygget lader




